60
LT Series
Power-Free
Pictogram Exit Sign
FEATURES
•	�Illumination provided by borosilicate glass tubes, internally coated with
zinc sulphide phosphor and filled with tritium gas
•	�Minimum brightness at time of manufacture is 0.132 foot-lambert

minimum brightness shall be 0.132 foot-lambert (0.452 cd/m2).
The equipment shall be Lumacell® Model:  .
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACEPLATES AND MOUNTING FRAME COLOURS LIFE YEARS OPTIONS
LT= Pictogram Exit Sign 1= single face universal mount and chevrons
2= double face universal mount and chevrons
AF= aluminum frame
B= black
G= grey
W= white
10= 10 years PC= polycarbonate shield
VR= vandal cover
EXAMPLE: LT1AF10
WIRE GUARDS
460.0079-L Wall Mount
460.0027-L End Mount